	FOR Jackson County, Kentucky Community, Town or City
	P.S.C. KY. NO.
	SHEET NO
Jackson County Water Association (Name of Utility)	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.
(Name of Cunty)	SHEET NO.
	RATES AND CHARGES
5/8 x 3/4 Inch Meter	
First 2,000 gallons	\$14.48 Minimum bill
Next 18,000 gallons	5.96 per 1,000 gallons
Next 30,000 gallons	5.07 per 1,000 gallons
Over 50,000 gallons	4.17 per 1,000 gallons
1 Inch Meter	
First 5,000 gallons	\$32.37 Minimum bill
Next 15,000 gallons	5.96 per 1,000 gallons
Next 30,000 gallons	5.07 per 1,000 gallons
Over 50,000 gallons	4.17 per 1,000 gallons
1 ½ Inch Meter	
First 10,000 gallons	\$62.20 Minimum bill
Next 10,000 gallons	5.96 per 1,000 gallons
Next 30,000 gallons	5.07 per 1,000 gallons
Over 50,000 gallons	CANCELLED 4.17 per 1,000 gallons
2 Inch Meter	0121.0536:
First 20,000 gallons	\$121.85 Minimum bill
Next 30,000 gallons	5.07 per 1,000 gallons
Over 50,000 gallons	4.17 per 1,000 gallons
3 Inch Meter	
First 30,000 gallons	\$172.54 Minimum bill
Next 20,000 gallons	5.07 per 1,000 gallons 4.17 per 1,000 gallons
Over 50,000 gallons	4.17 per 1,000 ganons
DATE OF ISSUE Month / Date / '	Year
DATE EFFECTIVE	
Month / Date /	Year PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
ISSUED BY Grand M. Wille (Signature of O.	fficer)
TITLE President	MAY & & ZUU3
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SE	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5,011 RVICE COMMISSION SECTION 9 (1)
IN CASE NODA	
IN CASE NODA	EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

·	FOR Jackson County, Kentucky
	Community, Town or City
	P.S.C. KY. NO.
	SHEET NO.
Jackson County Water Association (Name of Utility)	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.
	SHEET NO.
RATES AN	ND CHARGES
4 Inch Meter	
First 40,000 gallons	\$223.23 Minimum bill
Next 10,000 gallons	5.07 per 1,000 gallons
Over 50,000 gallons	4.17 per 1,000 gallons
Bulk User Rates	
	#2.10
Rockcastle County Water Association	\$2.18 per 1,000 gallons
City of Beattyville	1.98 per 1,000 gallons
City of McKee	1.78 per 1,000 gallons
Truck Sales	
Sand Gap	\$2.00 per 1,000 gallons
CANCELLE	D
6-19-0	
DATE OF ISSUE	
Month / Date / Year	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE EFFECTIVE	OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
ISSUED BY Prescher (Signature of Officer)	MAY 2 3 2003
TITLE Prescht	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COM	
IN CASE NO. DATED	EXECUTIVE DIRECTUR